P-TYPE®
Secondary Belt Cleaner
Reliable Secondary Belt Cleaner
The Flexco P-Type® Secondary Belt Cleaner is compact and designed to be positioned just off the head
pulley to remove carryback from the belt. Stand alone, or when used in conjunction with a precleaner,
the P-Type cleaner is a reliable choice for maintaining a highly efficient cleaning system.
Features and Benefits

Description
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
C-Tip ICT6 74535
V-Tip PSA150 73156
P Flextreme™ Cushion* PXTC 107137
*Includes hardware
Lead time: 1 working day
P-Type® with PXTC and V-Tips*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18 PV-PXT-18-CCMK 121178
600 24 PV-PXT-24-CCMK 121179
750 30 PV-PXT-30-CCMK 121180
900 36 PV-PXT-36-CCMK 121181
1050 42 PV-PXT-42-CCMK 121182
1200 48 PV-PXT-48-CCMK 121183
1350 54 PV-PXT-54-CCMK 121184
1500 60 PV-PXT-60-CCMK 121185
1800 72 PV-PXT-72-CCMK 121186
*V-Tips can be used ONLY on vulcanized belts
P-Type® with PXTC and C-Tips*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18 PC-PXT-18-CCMK 121169
600 24 PC-PXT-24-CCMK 121170
750 30 PC-PXT-30-CCMK 121171
900 36 PC-PXT-36-CCMK 121172
1050 42 PC-PXT-42-CCMK 121173
1200 48 PC-PXT-48-CCMK 121174
1350 54 PC-PXT-54-CCMK 121175
1500 60 PC-PXT-60-CCMK 121176
1800 72 PC-PXT-72-CCMK 121177
*C-Tips can be used on mechanically spliced and
vulcanized belts.